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FOOTBALL
UEFA - CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Final Result Double Chance First Half Second Half Winin Both Halves | ~ Handicapwin | Malf Time orFull | pighect Scoring Half
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ semifinals - first match 1 X 2 X 12 X2 1 X 2 1 X 2 dwl dw2 hi h2 lorfht | 2orfh2 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 19 20 21 79 80 81 605 | 606 | 756 | 757 | 607 | 609 | 55 57 56
22200‘ 6453 ‘LIVERPOOL ‘VILLAREAL 1.4014.90]9.00]1.09 |1.21|3.15]1.70 | 2.60 | 8.00|1.65|2.90 | 7.50|2.85 | 40.0 | 1.97 | 23.0 | 1.25|5.40 | 3.15 | 3.45 | 2.00
Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total
UEFA - CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Half Time - Full Time Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over [Goals in First Half - [Goals in First Half -
Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ semifinals - first match 1-1 1-X 1-2 X-1 X-X X-2 2-1 2-X 2-2 | over05 | overl5 | over25 |ov156gg| over05 | overl5 | over25 |ov156gg| over05 | over15 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515
22200‘ 6453 ‘LIVERPOOL ‘VILLAREAL 2.00|18.0|65.0|4.10|6.50|19.0|23.0|22.0|16.0|1.05|1.47|2.35|2.50]|1.78 | 5.60 | 16.0 | 5.80 | 1.57 | 3.45] 3.35 | 20.0
UEFA - CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Total Goals - Under/Over sl e
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ semifinals - first match overl5 | over25 | over35 | over45 | over65 | underl5 | under25 | under35 | 1-3 23 2-4 2-5 3-4 35 4-6 | over05 | over15 | over25 | over05 | overl5 | over25
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 | 527 6 384 | 528 | 385 | 529 14 33 34 35 39 40 41
22:00‘ 6453 ‘LIVERPOOL ‘VILLAREAL 1.2211.65]2.70|5.00 | 25.0 | 3.80 | 2.24 | 1.41 | 1.50|2.00|1.45|1.28 |2.35|1.85|3.05|1.28 |2.50|6.50]1.20 | 1.95 | 3.90
UEFA - CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Both Teams to Score Mozzart Combinations
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ semifinals - first match 99 |egbov2s M62ovis 1gg | 2gg | 160viS | 160v25 | 162-3 |16ovisih| 160v35 | 16gg |1-160v25| 1 18V1IS) 260v15 | 260v25 |26ov1Sth| 260v35 | 280 |2-260v25|1+MBlssh |1s62esh
TYPING CODE 517 | 574 | 760 | 601 | 602 | 570 | 561 | 567 | 563 | 572 | 692 | 565 | 566 | 571 | 562 | 564 | 573 | 693 | 611 | 619 | 604
22200‘ 6453 ‘LIVERPOOL ‘VILLAREAL 1.85]2.20|6.75|4.60|3.60|1.60|1.98|245|3.15|3.30|3.00|2.50|3.80|13.0|14.0|17.0|20.0|16.0|19.0|1.55|2.40
UEFA - CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Correct Score
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ semifinals - first match 10 20 30 40 21 31 41 32 42 0:0 11 22 33 0:1 0:2 0:3 0:4 12 13 1:4 23
TYPING CODE 110 | 120 | 130 | 140 | 121 | 131 | 141 | 132 | 142 | 100 | 111 | 122 | 133 | 101 | 102 | 103 | 104 | 112 | 113 | 114 | 123
22200‘ 6453 ‘LIVERPOOL ‘VILLAREAL 7.00|6.75|9.0018.0|7.75|12.0|20.0 | 30.0 | 45.0 | 12.0 | 8.50 | 20.0 | 95.0 | 18.0 | 38.0 | 85.0 | 95.0 | 19.0 | 75.0 | 95.0 | 70.0
ITALY - SERIE A Final Result Double Chance First Half Second Half Win in Both Halves| Handicap Win Half T!Ir':‘rfu : rFull Highest Scoring Half
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 x | 12 | x 1 X 2 1 X 2 | dwt | w2 | m 02 | torft | 2orm2 | 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 19 20 21 79 80 81 | 605 | 606 | 756 | 757 | 607 | 609 | 55 57 56
19:00| 1010 [FIORENTINA UDINESE 1.703.705.20|1.16 | 1.28 | 2.16 | 2.25 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 2.05 | 2.55 | 4.60[4.50 | 16.0 | 2.75|11.0 | 1.45|3.50] 3.25 | 3.35 | 2.00
21:15(1002 |ATALANTA TORINO 1.5514.30|6.75]|1.14 |1.26 | 2.60|2.00 | 2.35|5.80|1.92|2.65 | 5.603.70 | 28.0 | 2.35|18.0 | 1.33 | 4.30 | 3.25 | 3.35 | 2.00
21:15| 1006 | BOLOGNA INTER 8.50/4.50|1.40]12.90|1.20|1.07|7.50|2.75|1.68|6.75|2.90|1.65]|37.0|2.8023.0|1.95|5.30|1.25|3.15|3.70 | 1.92
Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total
ITALY - SERIE A Half Time - Full Time Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over IGoals in First Half - [Goals in First Half -
Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1-1 1-X 1-2 X-1 X-X X-2 2-1 2-X 2-2 over05 | overl5 | over25 |ov156gg| over05 | over15 | over25 |ov156gg| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5
TYPING CODE 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515
19:00| 1010 |[FIORENTINA UDINESE 2.65|15.040.0|4.30|6.00|14.0|28.0|16.0|8.001.10|1.70|3.40|2.60]1.52 |3.90|11.04.10|1.73|4.50]2.60 | 13.0
21:15(1002 |ATALANTA TORINO 2.25|16.0|55.04.30|6.25|16.0|25.0|19.0| 11.0|1.07 | 1.60 | 2.85|2.60 | 1.60 | 4.60 | 14.0 | 5.00 | 1.65 | 3.90] 2.80 | 16.0
21:15/ 1006 |BOLOGNA INTER 16.0122.0]23.0|17.0|7.50 |4.20 | 55.0 | 18.0 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 4.80 | 14.0 | 5.00 1.03 | 1.42|2.20|2.30|3.15|19.0| 1.48 | 3.35
ITALY - SERIE A TotalGoals-Under/Over P arver | Seeondrjgat ot
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ over15 | over25 | over35 | overd5 | over65 | underl5 | under25 | under35 | 1-3 23 2-4 2-5 3-4 3-5 4-6 | over05 | over15 | over25 | over05 | overl5 | over25
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 | 527 6 384 | 528 | 385 | 529 14 33 34 35 39 40 41
19:00| 1010 |[FIORENTINA UDINESE 1.25]1.75]2.90|5.70 | 30.0 | 3.55|1.96 | 1.36 | 1.47 | 2.00 | 1.45|1.32|2.40 | 1.92 |3.35|1.32|2.60|7.25]|1.22 | 2.00 | 4.30
21:15| 1002 |ATALANTA TORINO 1.2211.70]2.75|5.50 | 28.0 | 3.80 | 2.15|1.39|1.48|2.00|1.45|1.32|2.35|1.90 | 3.15]|1.30|2.55|7.00]|1.20 | 1.98 | 4.10
21:15| 1006 | BOLOGNA INTER 1.1811.55]2.40|4.00|20.0|4.20 |2.29|1.51|1.57|2.05]|1.45|1.25|2.30|1.75|2.75]|1.25|2.20|5.80]|1.15| 1.83 | 3.60
ITALY - SERIE A Both Teams to Score Mozzart Combinations
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ g9 | ggbov2s [t6t2ovis  1gg 29g | 16ov15 | 180v25 | 162-3 |16ovisih| 160v35 | 16gg |1-160v25| T1EVES| 260yt | 260v25 |260v 15| 260v35 | 26y |2-260v25| L+fhbLesh |1+Fh2+h
TYPING CODE 517 | 574 | 760 | 601 | 602 | 570 | 561 | 567 | 563 | 572 | 692 | 565 | 566 | 571 | 562 | 564 | 573 | 693 | 611 | 619 | 604
19:00| 1010 [FIORENTINA UDINESE 1.7812.20|5.80|4.40|3.30|2.00 |2.55|2.85|3.70 | 4.40|3.40|3.45|5.00|7.25|6.75|10.5|13.0|9.50|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.70
21:15(1002 |ATALANTA TORINO 1.7812.15|6.25|4.40 | 3.40|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 3.45|4.00 | 3.15|2.95 | 4.20 | 9.00 | 10.0 | 13.0 | 16.0 | 11.0| 13.0 | 1.57 | 2.60
21:15/ 1006 | BOLOGNA INTER 1.68 12.00 | 5.604.20/3.30|11.0|12.0|17.0]16.0/17.0/15.0|17.0/23.0|1.57 |1.85[2.90 | 2.95|2.75]|2.35|1.45 | 2.25
ITALY - SERIE A Coret s
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 10 20 30 40 21 31 41 32 42 0:0 11 22 33 0:1 0:2 0:3 0:4 12 13 1:4 23
TYPING CODE 110 | 120 | 130 | 140 | 121 | 131 | 141 | 132 | 142 | 100 | 111 | 122 | 133 | 101 | 102 | 103 | 104 | 112 | 113 | 114 | 123
19:00| 1010 |[FIORENTINA UDINESE 7.25|8.00|12.0|32.0|7.75|15.0|28.0|28.0|55.010.5|7.50|17.0|85.0|13.0 |22.0|75.095.0|13.0|40.0|95.0 | 50.0
21:15|1002 |ATALANTA TORINO 7.00|7.50|10.5|23.0|7.75|13.0|25.0|28.0| 50.0 | 11.0|7.75|18.0 | 85.0 | 16.0 | 28.0 | 85.0 | 95.0 | 15.0 | 55.0 | 95.0 | 55.0
21:15/ 1006 |BOLOGNA INTER 20.0 | 38.0 | 85.0|95.0|18.0|65.0|95.0|60.0|95.0 | 14.0|9.00 | 18.0|85.0|7.75|7.25|9.50 | 18.0 | 7.75|12.0| 19.0 | 25.0
ENGLAND - THE CHAMPIONSHIP Final Result Double Chance First Half Half Time - Full Time Highest Scoring Half
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 | x 1 X 2 11 | x| 12 | x1 | xx | x2 | 21 | 2x | 22 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 19 20 21 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 55 57 56
21245‘11372‘M|DDLESBOR. ‘CARDIFF 1.5713.80/6.50]1.11/1.26|2.40|2.15|2.10|5.80]2.4017.0 | 65.0 | 4.00 | 5.60 | 15.0 | 28.0 | 19.0 | 11.0] 3.30 | 3.20 | 2.05
ENGLAND - THE CHAMPIONSHIP Total Goals - Under/Over o] Secoue it o Both Teams to Score
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ overl5 | over25 | over35 | over45 | over65 | underl5 | under25 | under35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 3-5 4-6 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS gg |ggbov25| 1gg 299
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 6 384 | 528 | 529 14 33 34 39 40 | 517 | 574 | 601 | 602
21245‘11372‘M|DDLESBOR. ‘CARDIFF 1.302.00|3.60|7.25|45.03.20|1.72|1.241.95|1.50|1.40|2.15|3.90]1.40 | 2.95|1.27 | 2.25]2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 4.00
Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total
ENGLAND - THE CHAMPIONSHIP Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over [Goals in First Half - JGoals in First Half - Mozzart Combinations
Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ over05 | overl5 | over25 |oviSgg | over05 | overl5 | over25 |oviSBgg| over05 | overt5 | over05 | overi5 | 18ov25 [1-160v25| 160v15 | 16gg | 260v25 |2-260v25| 2Bovi5 | 26gg |1+fB2esh
TYPING CODE 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 561 | 565 | 570 | 692 | 562 | 611 | 571 | 693 | 604
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Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total
ENGLAND - THE CHAMPIONSHIP Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over [Goals in First Half - JGoals in First Half - Mozzart Combinations
Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ over05 | overl5 | over25 |oviSgg | over05 | overl5 | over25 |oviSbgg| over05 | overt5 | over05 | overis | 18ov25 [1-160v25| 160v15 | 16gg | 260v25 |2-260v25| 28ovi5 | 26gg |1+fB2esh
TYPING CODE 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 561 | 565 | 570 | 692 | 562 | 611 | 571 | 693 | 604
21:45‘11372‘M|DDLESBOR. ‘CARDlFF 1.1211.75]3.60|3.201.75|5.60 | 17.0 | 6.25| 1.70 | 4.60 | 3.20 | 19.0| 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 3.70 | 10.0 | 14.0 | 9.50 | 12.0 | 3.20
COPA LIBERTADORES Final Result Double Chance First Half Half Time - Full Time Highest Scoring Half
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ in groups 1 X 2 12 X2 1 X 2 1-1 1-X 1-2 X-1 X-X X-2 2-1 2-X 2-2 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 19 20 21 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 55 57 56
00:55| 8702 |[FORTALEZA CE ALIANZA LIMA 1.3514.909.501.06 |1.18 | 3.20| 1.65 | 2.60 | 8.00]1.92|19.0 | 70.0 | 4.00 | 6.75 | 19.0 | 23.0 | 22.0|17.0] 3.15 | 3.45 | 2.00
00:5511371/ AMERICA MIN. DEP.TOLIMA 1.95|3.40|4.10|1.24 |/1.32|1.86|2.85|2.05|4.00]3.15|15.0 | 45.0 | 4.60 | 4.70 | 9.50 | 30.0 | 16.0 | 7.00 | 3.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
03:00| 8704 EMELEC PALMEIRAS 420/345/1.90]1.89/1.31|1.23]3.80|2.10|2.75]6.75|16.0 | 28.0| 10.5|5.20 | 4.60 | 45.0 | 15.0| 3.05|3.30 | 3.20 | 2.05
03:00| 8705 |cOLO CcOLO RIVER PLATE 3.30|3.25|2.25|1.64|1.34|1.33]|3.60|2.00|3.05[5.40|15.0|28.0|7.75|5.20 | 5.30 | 35.0 | 14.0 | 3.60 | 3.30 | 3.20 | 2.05
03:00[12564/CERRO PORTENO |PENAROL 1.8813.40|4.40]1.21/1.32|1.92]|2.80|2.05|4.00]3.05|16.0 |50.0 | 4.40 | 4.60|10.0|30.0|16.0|7.25]3.30|3.05 | 2.05
05:0012566 THE STRONGEST |CARACAS 1.2316.50]12.0]1.03 |1.12|4.20|1.53 | 2.85|10.0]1.68 |25.0 | 70.0 | 3.90 | 7.75 | 25.0 | 23.0 | 25.0 | 22.0 | 3.15 | 3.45 | 2.00
COPA LIBERTADORES Total Gels - Under/Over Goas - Unavr]  Goalo- UG | BothTeamstoScore
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ in groups over15 | over25 | over35 | overa5 | over6s | under1s | under25 under3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 2-5 | 35 | 46 | overos | overss [ over0s [ overss | gg [assovzs| 199 | 299
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 6 384 | 528 | 529 | 14 33 34 39 40 | 517 | 574 | 601 | 602
00:55| 8702 |FORTALEZA CE ALIANZA LIMA 1.2211.65|2.70|5.00 |25.03.80|2.11|1.41]2.00|1.45|1.28|1.85|3.05|1.282.50]|1.20|1.95]|1.97|2.25|4.80 | 3.70
00:5511371/ AMERICA MIN. DEP.TOLIMA 1.40]2.20|4.20|9.00 60.02.70 | 1.60 | 1.19]1.95|1.53|1.45|2.35|4.70|1.45|3.25|1.30|2.45]2.00 | 2.65 | 5.40 | 4.00
03:00| 8704 |[EMELEC PALMEIRAS 1.33]2.00|3.60|7.25|45.03.00|1.72|1.24]1.95|1.50|1.40|2.15|3.90|1.40|2.95|1.27|2.25]|1.90|2.50 | 4.80 | 3.70
03:00| 8705 |COLO COLO RIVER PLATE 1.301.95|3.45|6.75|40.03.20 | 1.76 | 1.26 | 1.95|1.50 | 1.40 | 2.10 | 3.90 1.38 | 2.90 | 1.25|2.20 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 3.50
03:00/12564/CERRO PORTENO |PENAROL 1.4312.30|4.40|9.50|70.02.60|1.55|1.17|1.95|1.55|1.48|2.45|5.00|1.47 |3.40|1.32|2.55]|2.10|2.80|5.80 | 4.50
05:00[12566/THE STRONGEST |CARACAS 1.2011.60|2.50|4.70 | 23.0 | 4.00 | 2.19 | 1.47 | 2.05|1.45|1.27 |1.80|2.95]|1.27 | 2.40|1.18 | 1.85]2.30 | 2.55 | 5.20 | 4.10
Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total
COPA LIBERTADORES Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over [Goals in First Half - JGoals in First Half - Mozzart Combinations
Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ in groups over05 | over15 | over25 |oviSegg| over05 | over15 | over25 |ovisegg| over05 | overt5 | over0s | overts | 18ov25 [1-160v25| 16ovi5 | 16gg | 260v25 |2-260v25| 260v15 | 26gg |1+62ssh
TYPING CODE 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 561 | 565 | 570 | 692 | 562 | 611 | 571 | 693 | 604
00:55| 8702 |FORTALEZA CE ALIANZA LIMA 1.051.42]2.30|2.50(1.80|5.80|17.0|5.80|1.52|3.30]|3.40|20.0[/1.90|2.40|1.53|3.00|15.0|19.0|14.0|19.0 | 2.40
00:5511371|AMERICA MIN. DEP.TOLIMA 1.23]2.25|5.50|3.80[1.55|4.00|16.05.10|1.95|6.50]2.70 | 11.0|3.60 | 5.00 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 7.00 | 9.50 | 6.25 | 8.50 | 3.90
03:00| 8704 EMELEC PALMEIRAS 1.55|3.80|13.0|4.601.20 | 2.05|4.50 |3.30|2.60|11.0]1.90 |5.806.25 | 8.00 | 6.25|8.00 | 3.35|4.60 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.20
03:00| 8705 |COLO COLO RIVER PLATE 1.37 13.009.00|3.80[1.22|2.25|5.50 | 3.25|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 6.75|5.40 | 7.25 | 4.50 | 6.25 | 3.70 | 5.20 | 3.00 | 4.40 | 3.20
03:00[12564|CERRO PORTENO |PENAROL 1.2312.20]5.30|3.90|1.67 |4.50|18.0|5.60|1.90|6.50]|2.85|12.0|3.60|5.10 |2.55|4.40|7.75|10.5|7.00 | 10.0 | 4.00
05:00/12566/ THE STRONGEST |CARACAS 1.03]1.35]2.00|2.70|1.98 | 6.50 | 19.0 | 6.75]1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 23.0|1.73 | 2.05 | 1.38 | 3.00 | 18.0 | 23.0 | 17.0 | 22.0 | 2.35
AFC CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Finl Resul DoutleChance Tota Gosls-UnderlOver ons - U] Scre- | ntrioner | Cnderiover
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ in groups 1 X 2 12 | X2 | overts [ under25 | over25 | over3s | 23 | 2-4 | 2-5 | over0s | overts | gg | ggovas | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
12:00| 6432 |ULSAN KAWASAKI F. 3.10/3.20|2.40|1.57|1.35|1.37|1.35|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42]|1.40 |3.05|1.83|2.45|1.38|3.00]1.23 | 2.45
14:00| 6433 [MELBOURN.CITY PATHUM UNITED 2.20|3.25|3.45|1.31|1.34|1.67]|1.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42]|1.40|3.05|1.87 |2.50|1.23|2.30|1.42|3.25
14:00| 6439 [URAWA RD LION CITY 1.12]9.00 | 20.0 1.06 16.201.18|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.05|1.45|1.25[(1.25|2.15]|2.65|2.90 1.22]12.40|10.5
17:00| 6435 | JEONNAM D. UNITED CITY 1.305.20|11.0|1.04 |1.16 | 3.50| 1.22 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 1.32|1.30 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 2.45]1.05| 1.42 ] 2.00 | 7.00
20:15| 6436 |AL WIHDAT NASAF QARSHI 4.30/3.35/1.92|1.88|1.33|1.22|1.47|1.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.48|3.45]|2.15|2.85]|1.65|4.50]|1.25|2.25
23:15| 6437 |ISTIQLOL AL SHARJAH 6.75|4.10|1.5212.55|1.24|1.11]|1.27|1.85|1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47|1.35]|1.35(2.80|1.95|2.35[1.70|5.10]1.10 | 1.70
23:15| 6438 |AL HILAL AL RAYYAN 1.25/6.50|10.0/1.05|1.11|3.90|1.17 |2.41]1.50|2.20|2.05|1.45|1.25|1.23|2.10|2.00|2.20]1.02|1.30|1.75 | 5.20
23:15| 6440 |AL SADD DOHA AL FAISALY 2.30/3.40|3.10]1.371.32|1.62]|1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.45|1.28]1.28 | 2.50|1.55 | 1.85|1.15|1.97|1.28 | 2.50
ssggg;:gﬁ'&fopf\ DE LALIGA Pt Rt DoubleCrnce Total Gods-UndrOver | Frstoirtott [ BonTeamsto | Team Gols | Team 2Gods
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ in groups 1 X 2 12 | X2 | overts [ under25 | over25 | over3s | 23 | 2-4 | 2-5 | over0s | overts | gg | ggovas | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
02Z30‘ 1422 ‘NEWELL'S ‘SAN LORENZO 1.673.45|5.20]1.13/1.26|2.07|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.63|1.45]|1.45|3.20|2.10|2.75]|1.15|1.97|1.70 | 5.10
ARGENTINA - CUP Final Rl Double Charce Tota Goals-UnéerlOver oasncntove "Scre” | Cndever | "Cnderiovr
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ first round - one match 1 X 2 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 2-4 25 | over05 | overt5 | gg | ggbov25| over0s | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
00:00| 1461 |QUILMES SAN MARTIN T. 3.25/2.90|2.35|1.53|1.36|1.30]|1.53|1.47 |2.50|5.00|1.95|1.60|1.53]|1.52|3.50|2.05|2.90|1.55|3.60]1.32|2.75
02:35| 1463 |ATL.TUCUMAN CA BROWN 2.00/3.20|3.7011.23|1.30|1.72]|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 1.95|1.53 | 1.45]1.45|3.20|2.00 | 2.65|1.22 | 2.25]1.52 | 3.60
ﬁlEjiér;leéLlA - NSW PREMIER Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over G:;Iisst-rtlarl\tizl")lgtar Boths'l;aoa:sto TEJ:L:I,%CL?_ Tﬁ,ﬁgﬁ&:‘
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 2-4 25 | over05 | overt5 | gg | ggbov25| over0s | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
12:30‘ 4688 ‘SC WOLVES ‘SYDNEY 0. 2.70/3.70 220|156 |1.21]1.38]|1.20|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|1.95|1.42|1.25]|1.25|2.45|1.57 |1.87[1.18|2.25]|1.13 |1.92
éggLIREARLILAE-AQGl':'JEEENSLAN D Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over G:;rl?—}:,lirlltilrlt(a)\l/er EoL I:?r’e“s ©® Tea::’:r%::,' Tﬁ:&zﬁ&g'
e ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 12 [ x2 [ overss [ undor2s | over2s [ overss | 23 | 2-4 [ 25 | over0s | overss | gg | agsov2s | overos | over1s | overos | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
12:30| 4735 |PENINSULA BRISBANE CITY 1.67 14.30|3.80|1.20|1.16 | 2.02|1.05|2.90|1.30|1.80|2.25|1.50 | 1.25|1.15|1.85]|1.35|1.47 1.35(1.222.10
12:30| 4746 |OLYMPIC B. BRISBANE SUB. 1.20 16.50]9.501.01|1.07 | 3.85]1.02 | 3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 2.50 | 1.62 | 1.27 | 1.10 | 1.67 | 1.65 | 1.75 1.10|1.55 | 3.45
g"':j gTRIA B U N D Es LIGA - PLAY Final Result Double Chance First Half Half Time - Full Time Highest Scoring Half
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 12 | x 1 X 2 11 | 1x | 12 | x1 | xx | x2 | 21 | 2x | 22 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 19 20 21 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 55 57 56
19:30| 3302 [STURM SALZBURG 3.50|3.45|2.10|1.74|1.31]1.31]3.50|2.20 | 2.75|5.10 | 14.0 | 28.0 | 9.00 | 6.00 | 5.20 | 30.0 | 14.0 | 3.30| 3.15| 3.45 | 2.00
19:30| 3303 [WOLFSBERGER AUSTRIA VIEN. 2.30/3.35(3.10]1.36|1.32|1.61]2.95|2.15|3.35|3.60 | 14.0 | 30.0 | 5.60 | 5.50 | 7.25 | 28.0 | 14.0 | 5.10| 3.25| 3.35 | 2.00
19:30| 3308 |RAPID AUSTRIA KL. 1.5014.30|6.501.11|1.22 1 2.55|1.85|2.50 | 5.80]|2.15|16.0 | 45.0 | 4.40 | 7.25 | 16.0 | 23.0 | 18.0 | 11.0]3.15|3.70 | 1.92




FOOTBALL

oFF | BONDESHIGA -PEAY e ] IR—
e ‘ O.No. ‘ over15 | over25 | over35 | overd5 | over65 | underts | under25 | under3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 255 | 35 | 46 | over05 | overts | over05 | overts | gg | egbov2s| 1gg | 299
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 6 384 | 528 | 529 | 14 33 34 39 40 | 517 | 574 | 601 | 602
19:30| 3302 [STURM SALZBURG 1.2211.65|2.70|5.10|25.03.80|2.11|1.41]2.00|1.45]|1.28|1.85|3.05|1.282.50|1.20|1.95]|1.60|1.87 | 3.80 | 3.00
19:30| 3303 [WOLFSBERGER AUSTRIA VIEN. 1.25]1.75]2.90|5.70 | 30.0 | 3.55 | 1.96 | 1.36 | 2.00 | 1.45|1.32|1.92|3.35|1.32|2.60|1.22|2.00]|1.60 | 1.95|4.00 | 3.15
19:30| 3308 |RAPID AUSTRIA KL. 1.1811.55]2.40|4.40|20.04.20|2.29|1.51|2.05|1.45]|1.25|1.75|2.75|1.25|2.20|1.15|1.83]|1.63|1.98 | 3.80 | 3.20
AU STRIA B U N D ES LI GA - P LAY Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over Go‘lz;el:'i'v: }‘i;s.tr(;'::l%f ° G;el;a'i?l %i;;{‘:::f e Mozzart Combinations
OF F Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ over05 | over15 | over25 |oviSegg | over05 | over15 | over25 |ovisegg| over05 | overt5 | over0s | overis | 18ov25 [1-160v25| 16ovi5 | 16gg | 260v25 |2-260v25| 260v15 | 26gg |L+f62ssh
TYPING CODE 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 561 | 565 | 570 | 692 | 562 | 611 | 571 | 693 | 604
19:30| 3302 [STURM SALZBURG 1.35]2.70|7.00|3.05[1.15|1.90 | 3.90 | 2.55|2.15|8.00]|1.80 | 5.60|5.20 | 6.75 | 4.30 | 6.00 | 3.15|4.20 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.55
19:30{ 3303 |WOLFSBERGER AUSTRIA VIEN. 1.17 12.004.80|2.75[1.30 | 2.60 | 6.75 | 3.30| 1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 | 3.40 | 4.70 | 2.85 | 4.20 | 5.00 | 6.50 | 4.00 | 5.50 | 2.75
19:30| 3308 |RAPID AUSTRIA KL. 1.05]1.4712.50|2.25[1.50|3.90 | 11.0 | 3.90| 1.57 | 3.60]2.60 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 11.0| 8.00 | 10.0 | 2.25
BAHRAIN PREMIER LEAGUE Finl Resul DoutleChance Total Gl - Undor/Over oss - Underovr] " Scre” | ontriower | " Gnderiovr
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | ogbov2s| overos | overts | over05 | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
21:30(11220/ EAST RIFFA AL HALA 1.703.454.90]1.14 11.26 |2.02|1.33|1.72]2.00|3.60|1.95|1.50|1.40|1.40|2.90]1.95|2.50]|1.13|1.82]|1.63 |4.30
21:30/11221|AL NAJMA AL BUDAIYA 4.70345]1.73]1.99/1.26|1.15|1.29|1.80|1.90|3.30|1.95|1.47 |1.38]|1.37|2.80]1.90|2.40]|1.58|3.90|1.10 | 1.75
Efks IgFMF- SUPER LEAGUE W - Pt Rt DoutleCrnce Tota Gods-UndrtOver FrtoicTont [ BotnTeamsto | Teamd Gols- | Team2 ol -
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ in groups 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | ogbov2s| overos | overts | over05 | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
21:00| 8760 |STANDARD W GENKW 1.95/3.80|3.05|1.29/1.19|1.69]|1.08 |2.50|1.40|1.97|2.10|1.47 |1.25|1.18|2.00|1.40|1.60]|1.05|1.57|1.22 | 2.00
21:00| 8779 |LEUVEN W ANDERLECHT W 3.05|3.701.98]1.671.20]1.29]|1.20|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.42|1.30|1.27 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.30 | 2.50 ]| 1.13 | 1.85
Efks IngT- SUPER LEAGUE W - Pt Rt DoutleCrnce Total Gods-UndrtOver FrtoicTont [ BotnTeamsto | Teamd Gols- | Team2 ol -
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ in groups 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | ogbov2s| overos | overts | over05 | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
21:00| 8757 |CHARLEROI W AALSTW 3.60|4.00|1.75]|1.89|1.18|1.22|1.13|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05|1.45|1.25]|1.20 |2.05|1.45|1.72|1.27|2.35]|1.05 | 1.52
21:00| 8832 |GENT W ZULTE-WAREG.W 1.25]5.708.501.03 |1.09 | 3.40|1.13 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.05|1.45|1.25]|1.20 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.05]1.01 | 1.25|1.73 | 4.40
BRAZIL - SERIE B Finl Resul DoutleChance Tota Gosls-UnderlOver oss - Underovr] " Scre” | ontriower | Gnderiovr
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over2s | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | ogbov2s| overos | overts | over0s | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
00:55| 1527 |CRB NAUTICO 1.85(3.2514.30|1.18/1.29|1.85|1.47|1.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.48|3.40|2.20|2.85]|1.20|2.15|1.67 | 4.50
00:55| 1529 |OPERARIO PR GREMIO 3.80|3.15|2.001.72|1.31|1.22|1.43|1.55|2.304.40|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.47 |3.35|2.10|2.80|1.60|3.90]1.25 | 2.30
03:00| 1531 |GUARANI CRICIUMA 1.95|3.15]4.001.20 /1.31|1.76|1.53 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 1.95|1.60 | 1.53 | 1.52 | 3.50|2.20|2.90|1.25|2.35|1.65 | 4.40
03:30/ 1532 |VASCO DA GAMA  |PONTE PRETA 1.90|3.25|4.001.20 11.29 |1.79|1.47 | 1.53 |2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48]|1.48 |3.40|2.15|2.85]|1.20|2.20|1.65 | 4.20
BRAZIL 4 Final Rl Double Charce Tota Goals-UnéerlOver ons - tndorovr] e | "onieriower | Crderiover
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 2-5 | over05 | overt5 | gg [ggBov2s| over05 | over15 | over05 | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
02:00{11114/AZURIZ CAXIAS RS 3.30/3.00 225|157 |1.34|1.29]|1.47|1.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.48 |3.40|2.00|2.85|1.47|3.50]1.30 | 2.55
03:00[11115/COSTA RICA MS ACAO 1.68 3.50|5.00|1.14 |1.26 |2.06]|1.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/1.95|1.50|1.40]|1.38 |2.85]|1.95|2.50]|1.10|1.77 | 1.63 | 4.30
CAMEROON - ELITE ONE Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Both Teams to Score TEJ::‘: r/chfr B TGJ,TQQZ,%LS,'
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over15 | over25 | over3s | overas | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 a9 ng | ggBov2s | over05 | over1s | over05 | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 383 3 4 15 6 384 | 528 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
16:00| 3724 [FAUVE AZUR PANTHERE 2.30/3.00|3.2011.30|1.34|1.55]|1.55|1.43|2.30|4.40|9.50|1.95|1.55|1.48|2.00|1.72|2.80|1.27|2.55]|1.45|3.35
16:00| 3725 |BAMENDA DRAGON YAOUN. 1.75]3.35/4.80|1.15/1.28 | 1.97|1.55|1.43|2.30|4.40|9.50|1.95|1.55|1.48|2.15|1.62|2.80]|1.18|2.05]|1.70 | 4.80
18:00| 3721 |RENAISSANCE BAMBOUTOS 3.80|3.00|2.05|1.68|1.33|1.22|1.41|1.60|2.70|5.40|11.0|1.95|1.63|1.58|2.25|1.57 |3.00|1.65|4.50]1.30 | 2.60
18:00| 3722 |[YOUNG SPORTS STADE RENARD 2.20|3.00|3.45|1.27|1.34|1.60|1.47|1.53|2.50|5.0010.5|1.95|1.60|1.53|2.10|1.65|2.90|1.30|2.60]1.57 | 3.90
18:00| 3726 [FORTUN.Y. UNION DOUALA 2.45|2.85|3.10)1.32|1.37|1.48|1.47|1.53|2.50|5.00|10.5|1.95|1.60|1.53|2.00|1.68|2.90|1.32|2.85|1.48 |3.50
20:00| 3723 |LES ASTRES CANON YAOUNDE |2.65|2.80|2.90|1.36|1.38|1.42]|1.47|1.53|2.50|5.00|10.5|1.95|1.60|1.53]2.00|1.68|2.90|1.32|3.05|1.45|3.30
CANADA - CSL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over G :;rl?_}ha'l‘g?,g‘l, o Boths'l";arv:s & TP’J::’;%C&, ° TeJ:a;?gg °
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | agbov25| overos | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
O4Z00‘ 8795 ‘EDMONTON ‘PACIFIC 3.50|3.35|2.00|1.71|1.271.25]|1.27|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|1.95|1.45|1.35]|1.33 |2.60|1.70 |2.10[1.43|2.95]|1.15|1.95
cL:gANgSEAF C HAM P I o N S Final Result Double Chance First Half Half Time - Full Time Highest Scoring Half
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ final - first match 1 X 2 X 12 X2 1 X 2 1-1 1-X 1-2 X-1 X-X X-2 2-1 2-X 2-2 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 19 20 21 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 55 57 56
05:30‘ 6471 ‘PUMAS UNAM ‘SEATTLE 1.8313.50|4.50]1.201.30|1.97|2.55|2.15|4.10]|2.85|15.0 | 40.0 | 4.50 | 5.70 | 12.0 | 28.0 | 16.0 | 7.00 | 3.30 | 3.30 | 2.00
(L:EOXC(;:SECAF c HAMPI o N s Total Goals - Under/Over G :;’l?_}&l‘glflgb o Secg:(:ll:?la}'gtal Both Teams to Score
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ final - first match over15 | over25 | over35 | overd5 | over65 | underl5 | under25 | under35 | 2-3 2-4 | 25 | 35 | 46 | over05 | overt5 | over0s | overts | gg |ggbov25| 1gg | 2gg
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 6 384 | 528 | 529 | 14 33 34 39 40 | 517 | 574 | 601 | 602
05:30‘ 6471 ‘PUMAS UNAM ‘SEATTLE 1.2811.85|3.15|6.25/35.0|3.30|1.85|1.31]1.95|1.47|1.35/2.00|3.70|1.35|2.80|1.23|2.10]1.83|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.45
c o N CACAF C HAM P I o N S Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over GoTaeIsa'i'r: éi;s-tr?-lt:{f = Go‘l;i:ri?\ %i;shit::f = Mozzart Combinations
LEAG UE Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ final - first match over05 | over15 | over25 |oviSgg | over05 | overt5 | over25 |oviSegg| over05 | overt5 | over05 | overi5 | 18ov25 [1-160v25| 160v15 | 16gg | 260v25 |2-260v25| 260v15 | 26gg |1+fE2ssh
TYPING CODE 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 561 | 565 | 570 | 692 | 562 | 611 | 571 | 693 | 604
O5Z30‘ 6471 ‘PUMAS UNAM SEATTLE 1.1311.83]4.00|2.95(1.52|3.70 | 12.0 | 4.10| 1.82 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0[2.90 | 3.90 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 8.50 | 6.75 | 8.50 | 2.90




FOOTBALL

COPA SUDAMERICANA Final Result Double Chance First Half Half Time - Full Time Highest Scoring Half
e ‘ O.No. ‘ in groups 1 X 2 x [ 12 | x 1 X 2 | 10 [ ax [ 12 [ xt [ xx [ x2 [ 21 [ 2x [ 22 | 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 19 20 21 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 55 57 56
01:15| 8690 |CUIABA RIVER M. 1.58|3.60|5.90|1.10|1.25/2.2412.25|2.10|4.80|2.45|17.0|70.04.00|5.40|14.0|28.0|18.09.503.30|3.10 | 2.05
01:15| 8691 [MELGAR RACING CLUB 3.35|3.25(2.10[1.65|1.29|1.28|3.60 | 2.00 | 2.90|5.50 | 15.0 | 28.0 | 7.75|5.20 | 5.10 | 38.0 | 14.0 | 3.35]3.30 | 3.20 | 2.05
01:15| 8692 |GUAIRENA N.DE OCTUBRE 2.10|3.10(3.50[1.25|1.31|1.64|3.00|2.00 | 3.50|3.40 | 15.0 | 40.0 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 7.7533.0 | 15.0 | 5.903.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
03:30| 8693 |UNIV CATOLICA BANFIELD 1.8713.35/4.00|1.201.27 | 1.82]2.70|2.10| 3.80|2.95|15.0 | 45.0 | 4.60 | 5.30 | 10.5 | 28.0 | 15.0 | 6.25] 3.30 | 3.20 | 2.05
03:30| 8694 |ANTOFAGASTA ATLETICO GO 3.7013.25|2.00|1.731.30|1.24|3.60 | 2.05|2.90|5.70 | 15.0 | 28.0 | 9.50 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 40.0 | 15.0 | 3.20]3.30| 3.10 | 2.05
COPA SUDAMERICANA Total Goals - Under/Over Gg:f_"ﬂ:’;:?,gbe Tﬁ'&:f?&g' Tﬁaz{?&?ﬁ' Both Teams to Score Mozzart Combinations
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ in groups over15 | over25 | over35 |under25 | 2-3 | over05 | overt5 | overt5 |oviSegg | overt5 |oviSgg| gg | ggbov25| 1gg | 2gg | 160v25 | 160v15 | 16gg | 260v25 | 260v15 | 28gg
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 5 6 33 34 520 | 614 | 524 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 601 | 602 | 561 | 570 | 692 | 562 | 571 | 693
01:15| 8690 |CUIABA RIVER M. 1.3212.05/3.80(1.69|1.9511.40|3.00]11.75|3.30/5.40|5.90]|2.10|2.60 | 5.60 | 3.90 | 2.65 | 1.97 | 3.60 | 9.00 | 8.00 | 11.0
01:15| 8691 [MELGAR RACING CLUB 1.3011.95|345(1.76 |1.95/1.38|2.85]|3.00|3.80/2.10|3.20|1.80 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.45|5.30 | 4.50 | 6.25 | 3.45 | 2.65 | 4.00
01:15| 8692 |GUAIRENA N.DE OCTUBRE 1.3812.15/4.00 (162 |1.9511.43|3.15]12.30|3.60|3.45|4.40]|1.95|2.60|5.20|3.80|3.70 | 2.80 | 4.30 |6.00 | 5.10 | 7.00
03:30| 8693 |UNIV CATOLICA BANFIELD 1.33/2.00/3.60(1.72|1.9511.40|2.90]|1.97|3.30|3.60|4.40]1.90|2.50 | 5.00 |3.60|3.20 | 2.35|3.80 | 6.00 | 5.80 | 7.50
03:30| 8694 |ANTOFAGASTA ATLETICO GO 1.35/2.05/3.80(1.69|1.95]|1.40|3.00]|3.45|4.30|2.15|3.40]|1.92|2.55|5.00|3.60]6.00|5.30|6.75|3.45|2.60 |4.10
COSTA RICA - CLAUSURA Fina Result Dol Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over Gosis- Underiover] Seore- | "ncaiuer | | Underiover
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under2s | over2s | overss | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | over1s | gg | ggbov2s| over0s | overts | over0s | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
00:00| 1788 |GUANACASTECA  |SAN CARLOS 265|3.15(260[1.441.31(1.42|1.281.85|1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47(1.35|1.35|2.75|1.68|2.10(1.22|2.40|1.22 |2.40
03:00| 1789 |GUADALUPE FC ADR JICARAL 1.80(3.45/4.30|1.18|1.27 11.91]1.27|1.90|1.80|3.05|1.95|1.45|1.35[1.33|2.60]1.80|2.20(1.10 [ 1.77|1.52 | 3.40
05:00| 1790 |DEP.SAPRISSA ALAJUELENSE 295|3.25(2.30[1.55|1.29(1.35|1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.00 | 1.45(1.28|1.28 |245|1.55|1.85(1.27|2.35|1.13 |1.97
05:00| 1796 |SPORTING S.J. HEREDIANO 2.85|3.10(2.45]|1.4811.32|1.37|1.33|1.72|2.00|3.60|1.95|1.50(1.40|1.40|2.901.78|2.35|1.33|2.75]|1.22|2.40
CZECHR. - 2. LIGA Final Resut Dol Crance Total Godls- Under/Over o indriover] - score- | "oncatner | Ondriover
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | ogbov2s| overos | overts | over05 | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
18:00| 3544 |SLOVAN USTI DUKLA PRAHA 3.25|3.25(2.15]1.63|1.29(1.29|1.29|1.80|1.90|3.30|1.95|1.47 (1.38|1.37 2.80|1.73|2.25(1.43|2.90|1.15|2.05
18:00| 3545 |zIZKOV OPAVA 3.35|3.25(210[1.65|1.29(1.28|1.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|1.95|1.50(1.40|1.382.85|1.80|2.40(1.45|3.00|1.20 | 2.10
18:00| 3549 |PROSTEJOV MAS TABORSKO 2.2013.10(3.30[1.29|1.32|1.60|1.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52(1.42|1.40|3.00|1.87|2.50(1.20|2.30]|1.43|3.10
18:00| 3553 |PRIBRAM CHRUDIM 2.25|3.15(3.1511.31/1.31|1.58]1.301.76 | 1.95|3.45|1.95|1.50(1.40|1.38 |2.85|1.80|2.30(1.20|2.25]|1.37 | 2.85
18:00| 3554 |VYSKOV VLASIM 3.00|3.30(2.25|1.57|1.29(1.34|1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.00 | 1.45|1.28|1.28 | 245|158 |1.85|1.27|2.40|1.13 |1.95
18:00| 3556 |S.PRAGUE Il JIHLAVA 1.683.50|5.00|1.14|1.26 |2.06|1.27|1.90|1.80|3.05|1.95|1.45|1.35[(1.33|2.60]1.82|2.30(1.081.70|1.57 | 3.90
20:00| 3555 |BRNO TRINEC 1.2715.30/9.50]1.02|1.12|3.40]|1.18|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.05(1.45|1.25(1.25|2.10]1.90|2.20|1.01 [1.32]1.97 | 5.40
CZECHR.-3B Fina Resut Doukie Chance TotalGoals-Under Over ooas - Untetove] " "sre” | Tinaeiover | "o
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 2-4 25 | over05 | overt5 | gg | ggbov25| over0s | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
18:00| 8648 |ZBUZANI PARDUBICE M21 1.62|4.30/4.10|1.18|1.16 |2.10|1.05|2.90|1.30|1.80|2.25|1.50|1.25|1.15|1.85]1.37 | 1.47|1.01 [{1.35[1.23 | 2.20
18:00| 8653 |[SOKOL Z. HRADEC M21 2.35|3.70|2501.4411.21|1.49]1.15]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.00 | 1.42(1.22|1.20|2.10|1.47 |1.67|1.10|1.85]|1.10|1.95
CZECHR.-3C Fina Resut Dol Chance Total Goals- Under/Over oo Onetove] "Seore” | Tinariower | "narioner
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 2-4 25 | over05 | overt5 | gg | ggbov25| over0s | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
18:00‘11219‘ZNOJMO ‘SIGMA 0.M21 490(4.40/150(2.32|1.15/1.12]1.05|/2.90|1.30|1.80|2.25|1.50|1.25|1.15|1.85]|1.40|1.52|1.27 | 2.45 1.30
DENMARK - DBU POKALEN Fina Result Dol Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over Gosis- Underiover] Seore- | "ncainer | | Underiover
e ‘O.No.‘ SRS st Mt 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts | under2s | over25 | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
19:00‘ 5541 ‘SONDERJYLLAND ‘ODENSE 2.85|3.10(2.60]1.48/1.36|1.41]1.38|1.62|2.15|{4.00|1.95|1.53|1.43]|1.43|3.20/1.88|2.50(1.35|/2.95|1.30|2.70
ECUADOR 2 Final Resut Dol Crance Total Godls- Under/Over o indriover] - score. | "oncatner | Ondriover
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | agbov25| overos | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
23:30| 1491 |OLMEDO MANTA 1.8713.30/4.10|1.19|1.28|1.83|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53|1.45|1.45|3.20|2.05|2.70(1.20 | 2.10|1.55 | 3.99
23:30| 1492 |CHACARITAS ATL.S.DOMINGO 1.7013.40|5.10|1.13|1.28|2.04|1.43|1.55|2.30|4.40|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.47|3.35|2.15|2.80|1.15(2.05|1.75|5.10
03:00| 1493 |INDEPEND.J. GUAYAQUIL SC 1.90/3.30/4.00|1.21|1.29|1.81]|1.35/1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42|11.40|3.00]1.95|2.55[1.18|2.05|1.55|3.70
EGYPT - PREMIER LEAGUE Fina Result Dol Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over o Underiover] Seore- | ncainer | | Underiover
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts | under2s | over25 | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
22:30( 3921 |AL AHLY CAIRO EL GEISH 142|410|7.50|1.05|/1.19|265]|1.28|1.76|1.95|3.45|1.95|1.50|1.40|1.38|2.85]2.25|2.70|1.08 | 1.57|1.95 | 6.00
22:30| 3928 PYRAMIDS CER.CLEOPATRA 1.83/3.30/4.30|1.18|1.28|1.87]|1.43|1.55|2.30|4.40|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.47|3.35|2.15|2.80(1.18|2.10|1.68 | 4.40
gll-\/lssAlé\éA_DcoLRA':' g SIéVIAE RA Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over 6 :;'l?_}&l‘tilflgt o Both;;a'l:s ® Tea:&:r%::, : Teljr':izr?&?r :
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts | under2s | over25 | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
00:00| 1451 |ATLETIC.MARTE MUNICIPAL L. 1.95|3.15/4.00|1.201.31|1.76|1.53|1.47|2.50|5.00|1.95|1.60|1.53|1.52|3.50]2.20 |2.90|1.25|2.35|1.65 | 4.40
00:15|1453 |CD PLATENSE CD AGUILA 2.95|3.00(245]1.49/1.34|1.35|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.201.95|1.53(1.45|1.45|3.20|1.92|2.65|1.40|3.05|1.25|2.60
03:30| 1456 |LUIS ANGEL JOCORO 2.30|3.00({3.20/1.30|1.34|1.55|1.431.55|2.30|4.40|1.95|155(1.48|1.47 |3.35|2.00|2.801.27|2.55]|1.45|3.35
04:00| 1454 |CHALATENANGO |FAS 2.30|3.00({3.20[1.30|1.34|1.55|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 1.95|1.53 (1.45|1.45|3.20|1.95|2.65|1.25|2.50|1.43 |3.25
04:00| 1455 |METAPAN SANTA TECLA 2.15|3.05(3.50[1.26|1.33|1.63|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53(1.45|1.45|3.20|1.97 |2.65]1.25|2.35]|1.50 | 3.50




FOOTBALL

ESTONIA - MEISTRILIIGA Fina Result Dobl Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over Goais- Underiover] Seore- | "ncainer | | Underiover
e ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts | under2s | over2s | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 528 33 34 517 574 519 520 | 523 524
17:30| 5801 | TAMMEKA LEVADIAT. 8.50|5.70(1.2513.401.09|1.03|1.05|2.701.35|1.87 |2.20 (150 | 1.25|1.15|1.90|1.62 | 1.82]1.57 | 3.80 1.18
18:00| 5802 | TALLIN K. FLORA 22.0|11.5|1.05|7.50 1.02/4.10|1.15(1.37|12.70|1.72|1.32]|1.08 | 1.55]2.15|2.25|2.20 | 5.10 1.03
19:30| 5803 |PAIDE PARNU VAPRUS 1.1019.00 | 14.0 1.02/15.40(1.02|3.60|1.20|1.50|2.50|1.62|1.27|1.10|1.67|1.95|2.00 1.0511.77 | 4.20
FINLAND - SUOMEN CUP Fina Resut Dol Chance TotalGoals- Under{Over oo Onetove] *"Seore” | Tinuriower | "narioner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ first round - one match 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | overds | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over05 | over15 | gg [ggBov25| over05 | over15 | over05 | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
19:30‘5741 ‘VIFK ‘SJK ] 10.5/6.50|1.20]4.00|1.08|1.01]1.07|3.20|1.30|1.73|2.30|1.531.27|1.17 |1.80|1.70 | 1.87|1.65 | 4.10 1.15
GERMANY 4 BAVARIA Fina Result Dol Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over o Underiover] Seore- | "ncainer | | Underiover
e ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 [ X2 | overts | under2s | over2s | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 528 33 34 517 574 519 520 | 523 524
20:00‘ 3131 ‘BAYERN ] ‘BUCHBACH 1.15|7.50|13.0 1.0614.7011.08|290|1.35|/1.90|2.25|1.52|1.27|1.18 |1.90|1.87 | 2.05 1.1511.95|5.30
GERMANY 4 WEST Final Resut Dol Crance Total Godls- Under/Over oo Oncetover] score- | TOndriower | Gnderioner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | ogbov2s| overos | overts | over05 | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
19:00| 3260 |LIPPSTADT HOMBERG 143|4.20|7.00|1.07|119|260]1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45|1.28|1.28 |2.45]1.80|2.15(1.03 [1.47|1.68 | 4.60
20:30| 3275 |AHLEN AACHEN 2.90|3.20(2.35|1.52|1.30|1.35|1.2711.90|1.80|3.05|1.95|1.45|1.35|1.33|2.60|1.63|2.00|1.27|2.55]|1.18|2.10
- Final Result Double Chance First Half Half Time - Full Time Highest Scoring Half
GREECE - CUP
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ semifinals - rematches 1 X 2 X 12 X2 1 X 2 1-1 1-X 1-2 X-1 X-X X-2 2-1 2-X 2-2 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 19 20 21 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 55 57 56
18:00| 5241 |LAMIA PANATHINAIKOS 4.40|3.35/1.80(1.90|1.28|1.17]4.00|2.05|2.65]|7.25|16.0|30.0|10.0|4.90 | 4.40 |50.0 | 16.0 | 2.85]3.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
20:00| 5242 |OLYMPIAKOS PAOK 2.05|3.05|3.80|1.23|1.33|1.69]2.95|2.00|3.80]3.35|15.045.0(4.70 |4.50 |9.00 | 33.0 |16.0|6.25]3.30|3.05 | 2.05
GREECE - CUP Total Goals - Under/Over 5 :;’li'_}tj"l‘g?,gt o 5“’8::[':?[673'3[ Both Teams to Score
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ semifinals - rematches over15 | over25 | over35 | overd5 | over65 | under15 | under25 | under3.5 23 2-4 2-5 35 4-6 over0.5 | over15 | over05 | overl5 a9 ggbov 2.5 lgg 2gg
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 6 384 | 528 | 529 14 33 34 39 40 517 | 574 | 601 | 602
18:00| 5241 |LAMIA PANATHINAIKOS 1.3812.15/4.00 |8.25|55.0/2.80|1.62|1.20|1.95|1.53|1.43|2.30|4.50|1.43|3.15]1.30|2.35(1.98 |2.60 | 5.40 | 3.90
20:00| 5242 |OLYMPIAKOS PAOK 143|2.30/4.40(9.50|70.0/260|1.55|1.17|1.95|1.55|1.48|2.45|5.00|1.47 |3.35]|1.32]2.50|2.10|2.80|5.60 | 4.10
Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total
G REECE - c U P Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over Goals in First Half - JGoals in First Half - Mozzart Combinations
Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ semifinals - rematches over05 | over15 | over25 |ov1S6gg | over05 | over15 | over25 |ov1Segg| over05 | over15 | over05 | overts | 16ov2s |1-160v25| 160v15 | 16gg | 260v25 |2-260v25| 26ovi5 | 26gg |L+fh62esh
TYPING CODE 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 561 | 565 | 570 | 692 | 562 | 611 | 571 | 693 | 604
18:00| 5241 |LAMIA PANATHINAIKOS 1.58|4.20|15.0(5.30(1.18|2.05|4.70|3.50]|2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90|7.00 | 9.50 | 6.50 | 8.00 | 3.15 | 4.30 | 2.35 | 4.00 | 3.60
20:00| 5242 |OLYMPIAKOS PAOK 1.25|2.30/5.90 (4.00|1.60|3.90|14.0|5.00]2.00|6.25]2.70|10.5]3.80 | 5.40 | 2.80 | 4.60 | 6.50 | 8.50 | 5.80 | 7.75 | 3.90
GREECE 2 A Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over G :;rl?_}ha'l‘g?,g‘l, o Boths'l";arv:s to TP’J::’;%C&, - TeJ:a;?gg :
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over2s | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | ogbov2s| overos | overts | over0s | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
15:3012491|PAOK Il LARISA 3.50|2.95(2.20(1.60|1.35|1.26|1.60|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58|1.55|3.80|2.20|3.00(1.62|4.20|1.32|2.70
15:30{12494/ 0L.vOLOU APOLLON LARI. 12.0/5.00|1.2513.50 | 1.13 1.3211.69|2.05(3.70|1.95|1.52|1.42]|1.40|2.95]2.85|3.30|2.65|10.0|1.05| 1.50
15:30({12495 ALMOPOS PANSERRAIKOS 7.00|3.70({1.50]2.42|1.24|1.07|1.35|1.62|2.15|{4.00|1.95|1.53|1.43|1.43|3.15|2.30|2.80(1.93|6.50|1.10 | 1.77
15:30(12496|NIKI VOLOS OLYMPIAKOS II 1.9213.30/3.90|1.21|1.29|1.79|1.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42|1.40|3.00]|1.95|2.55|1.18 |2.05|1.55 | 3.60
15:30{12499 PIERIKOS ANAGENNISI K. 145|4.00/7.00|1.06|1.20|2.55]|1.28|1.76|1.95|3.45|1.95|1.50|1.40|1.38|2.85]2.20|2.65|1.08|1.60|1.88 | 5.80
15:30({12500/ XANTHI APOLLON 1.2715.00/10.5]1.01|1.13|3.35|1.27|1.85|1.85|3.10|1.95|1.47 |1.35[1.35|2.70]|2.55|2.95|1.05|1.45|2.45|7.75
GREECE 2B Fial Resut Double Chance Totl Gols - Under/Over Goais- Underiove] " score” " | Tncariover | Gndariover
e ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 [ X2 | overts | under2s | over2s | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | overos | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 528 33 34 517 574 519 520 | 523 524
15:30| 8755 |PANATHIN.II RODOS 1.12|7.25|20.0 1.06 15.30[1.22|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.00|1.45|1.28|1.28 | 2.40|3.00 | 3.30 1.2512.85(11.0
15:30({12492 AEK Il KIFISIAS 3.60|3.05(2.10[1.65]|1.33|1.24|1.40|1.60|2.204.20|1.95|1.53(1.45|1.45|3.20|2.00|2.65|1.52|3.50|1.22 | 2.30
15:30(12497|ASTERAS V. EGALEO 1.17 16.25|15.0 1.09/440(1.27|1.85|1.85|3.10|1.95|1.47|1.3511.35|2.70|3.20 | 3.50 | 1.02 | 1.37 | 3.05 | 11.0
15:30{12503 KALAMATA EPISKOPI 1.60|3.50/5.90|1.10|1.26|2.20|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53|1.45|1.45|3.20]2.15|2.75|1.13|1.87|1.83 | 5.60
ICELAND 1 WOMEN Final Resut Dol Crance Total Godls- Under/Over oo Oncetover] score- | TOndriower | Gnderioner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | agbov25| overos | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
20:30 11009‘BREIDABLIKW THORW 1.18 |6.75|10.5 1.06 14.10[1.05|2.90{1.30|1.70|2.25{1.50 | 1.25|1.15{1.80|1.75 | 1.90 1.1511.65 | 4.10
21:00 11048‘KR REYKJAV.W KEFLAVIK W 245|1360(245]|1.46|1.23|1.46|1.15|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.00|1.42(1.22|1.22 215|150 |1.72|1.13|1.95]|1.13|1.95
IRAN - HAZFI CUP Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Rt || B || wemAteibe || iwnetdbe
Hour [ O.No. | final - one match 1 X 2 | X | 12 | X2 | owr1s |under25| over2s | overss | 23 | 244 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | gsov2s| overos | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
19:00‘ 3691 ‘ALUMINIUM A. ‘NASSAJI MAZ. 3.20|265|255|1.45|1.42|1.30]1.70|1.33|3.05|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80|2.10|3.00|1.55|3.80]|1.40|3.10
JAPAN - J2 LEAGUE Fina Resut Doukie Chance TotalGoals-Under Over oo - Untetove] " sre” | Tnaeiover | "o
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 2-4 25 | over05 | overt5 | gg | ggbov25| over0s | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
12:30| 4844 |BLAUBLITZ OKAYAMA 3.45|290(2.25(1.58|1.36|1.27|1.701.33|3.05|5.401.95|1.63|1.58|1.55|3.80|2.15|3.00(1.58|4.10]|1.35|2.80
13:00| 4821 [ YOKOHAMA FC M.ZELVIA 2.80|3.00(255]1.45/1.33|1.38]|1.38|1.62|2.15|4.00|1.95|1.53(1.43|1.43|3.15/1.88|2.5011.33|2.90|1.27 | 2.65
13:00| 4822 |[KUMAMOTO VEGALTA SEND. 2.65|3.00(2.70[1.41]1.34|1.42|1.29|1.80|1.90|3.30|1.95|1.47 (1.38|1.37 2.80|1.70 |2.20|1.22|2.50]|1.25 | 2.55
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FOOTBALL

JAPAN - J2 LEAGUE Fina Result Dobl Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over o Onaver] " Seove- | " Underiover | | UnderiOver
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts | under2s | over2s | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

13:00| 4841 |V-VAREN NAG. MITO HOLLYH. 2.30|3.10(3.10[1.32|1.32|1.55|1.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52(1.42|1.40|3.00/1.85|2.50(1.20|2.35]|1.43 | 3.00
13:00| 4842 |JEF UNITED YAMAGUCHI 2.00|3.10(3.90[1.22|1.32|1.73|1.47 | 1.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55(1.48|1.48|3.40|2.15|2.85(1.25|2.35|1.65|4.10
13:00| 4845 |RYUKYU KANAZAWA 3.40|3.10(2.15]1.62|1.32|1.27|1.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42|1.40|3.00|1.87|2.5011.48|3.20|1.20 | 2.25
13:00| 4846 |OMIJA A. KUSATSU 2.45|1290(3.05/1.33|1.36(1.49|1.471.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55(1.48|1.48|3.40[1.98|2.85(1.30|2.70]|1.45|3.30
13:00| 4847 | TOKUSHIMA MONT.YAMAGATA |2.65|2.90(2.80|1.38|1.36|1.42|1.40|1.60|2.20/4.20|1.95|1.53|1.45|1.45|3.2011.92|2.65|1.27|2.80|1.33|2.95
13:00| 4848 |OITA TRINITA TOCHIGI 2.25|290(3.451.2711.36|1.58|1.65|1.35|2.95|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80|2.15|3.00(1.35|2.80]|1.58 | 4.10
13:00| 4849 |ALBIR.NIIGATA GRULLA MORIO. 1.65|350|5.30|1.12|1.26 |2.11]1.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42|1.40|3.00]2.00|2.55(1.13(1.80|1.75|4.80
13:30| 4843 |KOFU TOKYO VERDI 2.3013.20(3.00/1.34|1.30|1.55]|1.29|1.80|1.90|3.30|1.95|1.47 (1.38|1.37 12.80|1.70|2.20|1.18|2.20]|1.37 | 2.75
EéiéEESTAN - PREMIER Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over G:;'l?_}&l‘g?lg‘lm Bom;;':sm Tea::’:r%::,' Tﬁ:&zﬁ&g'
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 [ X2 | overts | under2s | over2s | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

13:00| 4241 |KYZYLZHAR MAQTAARAL 1.80(3.35/4.40|1.17 |1.28|1.90]|1.38|1.62|2.15|4.00|1.95|1.53|1.43|1.43|3.15]|1.98|2.60|1.18|2.05]|1.58 | 4.20
14:00| 4242 | AKZHAYIK AKSU 2.35|1295(3.1511.31|1.35(1.52|1.47 |1.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.48|3.40|2.00|2.85|1.30|2.65]|1.45|3.35
15:00| 4243 |KASPYI AKTAU KARAGANDY 2.25|3.00(3.30[1.29|1.34|1.57|1.431.55|2.30|4.40|1.95|155(1.48|1.47 |3.35|2.00|2.801.27|2.50]|1.45|3.45
16:00| 4244 |TURAN ATYRAU 2.25|295(3.35/1.2811.35|1.57|1.53 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 1.95|1.60 | 1.53|1.52 |3.50|2.05|2.90|1.32|2.65]|1.55|3.70
17:00| 4245 |TARAZ AKTOBE 2.80|3.00(255]1.45/1.33|1.38|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53(1.45|1.45|3.20]1.92|2.65]1.33|2.95|1.27|2.75
KOREA FA CUP Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over G:;rl?—}:,lirlltilrlt(a)\ller Boths'izallensto Tea::’:r%::,' Tﬁ:&zﬁ&g'
e ‘ O.No. ‘ S el - G mEEn 1 X 2 1X | 12 [ X2 | overts | under2s | over25 | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

13:00| 4702 |DAEJEON KOR. PYEONGCH.UTD. 1.52|3.80|6.25|1.09|1.22|2.36|1.27|1.85|1.85|3.15|1.95(1.47|1.35[(1.35|2.75]1.95|2.35(1.08 | 1.67 | 1.75 | 4.90
13:00{ 4703 |CHANGWON CITY (SEOUL 6.25|3.80(1.5212.36|1.22(1.09|1.27 |1.85|1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47 ([1.35|1.35|2.75|1.95|2.35|1.75|4.90| 1.08 | 1.67
13:00| 4705 |BUCHEON SUWON CITY 3.70|3.35(1.95|1.76 |1.281.23|1.281.85|1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47 (1.35|1.35|2.75|1.78 |2.25(1.50|3.10|1.15 | 1.97
13:00| 4706 |GJEONGNAM GYEONGJU 245|3.20(2.80[1.39|1.31({1.49|1.281.85|1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47 (1.35|1.35|2.75|1.68|2.10(1.20|2.25]|1.25|2.55
13:00| 4708 |INCHEON UTD GVANGJU 2.10|3.05(3.60[1.24|1.33|1.65|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53(1.45|1.45|3.20|2.00|2.65|1.22|2.30|1.52 |3.50
13:00| 4709 |ULSAN CITIZEN BUSAN | PARK 2.75|3.05(255(1.45]1.321.39|1.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42]|1.40|3.00|1.83|24511.28|2.70|1.25|2.55
13:00{ 4710 |SEONGNAM ASAN MUGUN. 2.15|3.05(3.50[1.26|1.33|1.63|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53(1.45|1.45|3.20|1.97 |2.65|1.25|2.35]|1.50 | 3.50
13:00| 4711 |GANGVON HWASEONG 140(4.20|7.75]11.05|1.19|2.70|1.23|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.00|1.45|1.32|1.322.55]1.95|2.30(1.05[1.501.73 | 5.50
13:00| 4712 |GIMHAE CITY POHANG S. 7.7514.20(1.40]2.70|1.19|1.05|1.27 |1.85|1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47 (1.35|1.35|2.75|2.05|2.45|1.82|5.90|1.05 | 1.55
13:00| 4713 |JEJU UNITED ANYANG 1.57|3.60|6.00]1.09|1.24|2.25]|1.32|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42|1.40{3.00|2.10|2.60|1.10(1.75]1.80 | 5.50
13:00|4714 |GIMPO BUSANT. 1.83|3.35/4.20|1.18|1.27|1.86]1.33|1.72|2.00|3.60|1.95|1.50|1.40|1.40|2.90]1.90|2.50(1.15[1.92|1.55|3.70
LATVIA - VIRSLIGA Fina Result Dol Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over oas- Onaver] " Seove- | " Underiover | | UnderiOver
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts | under2s | over2s | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

18:00| 5882 [VALMIERA LIEPAJA 240|3.20(2.85(1.37|1.30(1.51]1.271.90|1.80|3.05|1.95|1.45[1.35/1.33|2.60|1.63|2.00(1.18|2.15]|1.25|2.50
20:00| 5881 |RIGAS RIGA 2.50/3.00[290]1.36|1.34|1.47|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53|1.45|1.45|3.20|1.92|2.65|1.27|2.70]|1.40|3.00
LITHUANIA - A LYGA Fina Result Dol Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over oas- Onaver] " Seove- | " Underiover | | UnderiOver
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 [ X2 | overts | under2s | over25 | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

18:00| 5841 |PANEVEZIS RITERIAI 2.40|3.00(3.05[1.33|1.34|1.51]|1.40|1.60|2.204.20|1.95|1.53(1.45|1.45|3.20|1.92|2.65|1.25|2.60]|1.40|3.15
18:00| 5842 |JONAVA ZALGIRIS 16.0 1 8.00 | 1.1215.30 | 1.05 1.0713.20|1.30(1.73/2.30|1.53|1.27|1.17 | 1.80]2.00 | 2.15|2.15 | 5.90 1.10
20:00| 5843 |SUDUVA SIAULIAI FA 1.85/3.30/4.2011.19|1.28|1.85]|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53|1.45|1.45|3.20]|2.05|2.70(1.18|2.10|1.55 | 4.10
MALAYSIA 2 Fina Resut Dol Chance TotalGoals-Under Over oo Onetove] "Seore” | Tinariower | "narioner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 over15 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 | over05 | overlS g9 | g9bov25 | over05 | over5 | over05 | overl5
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

17:00| 8564 | TERENGGANU II uIT™m 145|4.10|6.25|1.07 | 1.18|2.48]|1.25|1.80|1.80|3.001.92|1.42|1.32|1.30|2.60|1.97 |2.30|1.05|1.55|1.70 | 4.70
17:00| 8566 |PERAK KELANTAN UTD. 3.70|3.70|1.781.85|1.20|1.20|1.25|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 1.92 | 1.42 (1.32|1.30 | 2.60|1.77 | 2.20|1.48|3.00|1.10 | 1.75
MAROCCO - GNF 1 Fina Resut Dol Chance Total Goals- Under/Over oo Onetove] "Seore” | Tinariower | "narioner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 over15 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 | over05 | overlS g9 | ggbov25 | over05 | over5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

00:55‘ 3901 ‘OLYMPIC H. ‘BERKANE 2.80|2.75|2.75]1.39/1.39|1.38|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53(1.45|1.45|3.20]1.92|2.65]1.33|2.95]|1.32|2.85
MONTENEGRO SECOND LEAGUE |  FiatRest Dol Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over oas- Onaver] " Seove- | " Underiover | | UnderiOver
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts | under2s | over25 | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

17:30| 2771 |BERANE BOKELJ 4.20/340/1.83|11.88(1.27/1.19]1.29|1.80|1.90|3.30|1.95|1.47|1.38|1.37|2.80|1.88|2.40(1.55[3.50|1.13|1.82
17:30| 2772 |ARSENAL TIVAT OFK TITOGRAD 1.22 1550 13.0 1.12|3.85[1.25|/1.90|1.80|3.00|1.95|1.45|1.35[11.33|2.55]2.80|3.15|1.05|1.402.75 | 9.00
17:30| 2773 |CETINJE JEDINSTVO 13.0/5.501.2213.85|1.12 1.221211/1.65(2.65|2.00|1.45|1.28]11.28|2.40|2.50|2.75]2.50|7.75(1.02 | 1.32
17:30| 2774 |KOM IGALO 2.15|3.00(3.50[1.25|1.33|1.62|1.47 |1.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55(1.48|1.48|3.40|2.05|2.85|1.25|2.45]|1.50|3.70
17:30| 2775 |GRBALJ MLADOST DG 245|13.10(2.85]|1.37|1.32|1.48]|1.35/1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52(1.42]|1.40|3.00]1.83|245]1.22|2.45]|1.33|2.80
NICARAGUA - CLAUSURA Fina Result Dol Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over oas- Onaver] " Seove- | " Underiover | | UnderiOver
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts | under2s | over25 | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

03:0012100|DEP.OCOTAL UNAM MANAGUA 215|3.25(3.2511.29|1.29|1.63|1.281.85|1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47 (1.35|1.35|2.75|1.70 |2.15]1.15|2.00| 1.38 | 2.80
04:0012101MANAGUA REAL MADRIZ 1.35/4.50|8.50|1.04|1.16|12.90|1.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.05|1.45|1.27|1.27 |2.40|1.88 |2.15|1.02 [ 1.37|1.77 | 5.10
04:0012103|REAL ESTELI FERRETTI 142|410|7.5011.05|/1.19|265]1.23|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.00(1.45|1.321.32|2.55|1.95|2.30(1.05[1.501.73 | 5.30




FOOTBALL

NON LEAGUE PREMIER

ISTHMIAN PLAY OFF Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over G:;rl?—}:,lirlltilrlt(a)\l/er Both'iza'l:sto Te'j::’:r%::,' Tﬁ'&:f?&g'
e ‘O.No.‘ SEElS - ene et 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts | under2s | over2s | over3s | 23 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | over1s | gg | agsov2s | over0s | over1s | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

21:45| 2321 |BISHOP'S S. CHESHUNT 1.9213.40(3.80]1.23{1.28/1.79|1.25{1.96(1.75|2.90|2.00|1.45]1.32|1.32(2.55|1.75|2.05|1.10|1.85]|1.45|3.00
21:45| 2322 |ENFIELD TOWN HORNCHURCH 240(3.25(2.80(1.38|1.29|150|1.22/2.11/1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45[1.28|1.28 |2.45|1.55(1.85|1.15|2.05]|1.20|2.30
NORWAY 1 W Fial Resut Double Chance Total Gols - Under/Over soats- Ondorovel " oeore'® | Toniaioe | Cniatons”
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X 12 | X2 | overts [ under2s | over2s | over3s | 2-3 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | overts | gg | ggbov2s | over0s | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

19:00| 5681 |ARNA BJORN.W STABEK W 2.80(3.70(2.15(11.59|1.22|1.36|1.182.06 | 1.60 |2.50|2.00|1.42[1.25|1.25|2.40|1.52{1.80|1.20|2.20]|1.12|1.85
19:00| 5682 |ROAW ROSENBORG W 9.006.00(1.23|3.60|1.08|1.02|1.08(2.50|1.40/1.95|2.10|1.47(1.25/1.18 |1.97|1.77 |1.97|1.70|4.30 1.20
19:00| 5683 |KOLBOT W AVALDSNES W 1.6713.90(4.2011.17 [1.19/12.02|1.152.15(1.55|2.35|/2.00|1.421.22|1.222.15]1.60|1.95|1.05|1.57|1.40|2.85
19:00| 5685 |LYN W BRANN W 14.0|7.50|1.13]|4.80 | 1.05 1.081250(1.40(1.95[2.10|1.47|1.25|1.18|1.97|2.10|2.25]2.05|5.90 1.18
21:00| 5684 |LSK KVINER W VOLERENGA W 3.25[3.70(190(1.73|1.20|1.26|1.15/2.15/1.55|2.35|2.00|1.42[1.22|1.22 |2.15|1.55(1.85|1.25|2.40]|1.08 | 1.72
PANAMA 1 - APERTURA Fina Result Dbl Chance TotalGoals - Under/Over Gosis- Underiover] Seore- | "ncaiuer | | Underiover
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X 12 | X2 | overts [ under2s | over2s | over3s | 2-3 | 24 | 2-5 | over0s | overts | gg | ggbov2s | over0s | overts | over0s | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

04:00| 1431 |[VERAGUAS UD UNIVERSIT. 245(285(3.10(1.32|1.37|1.48|1.53|1.47|2.50|5.00|1.95|1.60|1.53|1.52(3.50/2.00({2.90|1.32|2.85]|1.48|3.50
04:00| 1433 |HERRERA CA INDEPENDI. 260(265(3.15(11.31|1.42|1.44|160|1.41/2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58|1.55(3.80/2.10(3.00|1.40|3.20]1.50|3.80
04:00( 1439 |PLAZA AMADOR TAURO 2.3512.85(3.3011.29|1.37|153|160|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58|1.55|3.80/2.15{3.00|1.40|2.90]1.55|3.90
POLAND - Il LIGA Final Resul Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Gons - tngerover] “oeome® | "oniatone | Tomimioeer”
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 | over05 | over15 g9 | ggbov25 | over05 | over5 | over05 | overl5
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

17:00| 3471 |SOKOL POGON SIEDLCE 510(360(1.65(2.11|1.25|1.13|1.22/2.11/1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45[1.28|1.28 |2.45|1.70(2.05|1.50|3.50]1.05|1.62
18:00| 3473 |RADUNIA STEZ. SLASK I 2.10(3.40({3.25(11.30|1.28|1.66|1.182.29|1.55|2.40|2.05|1.45[1.25|1.25|2.15|1.53|1.75|1.10 |1.77]|1.25 | 2.40
18:00| 3477 |OLIMPIA E. PRUSZKOW 2.20(3.25(3.1511.31|1.30|1.60|1.28/1.85/1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47[1.35|1.35(2.75|1.70(2.15|1.15|2.05]|1.35|2.75
18:15| 3478 |WIGRY SUWLAKI MOTOR LUBLIN 2.85(3.20(2.40(1.51|1.30|1.37|1.27190|1.80|3.05|1.95|1.45[1.35/1.33(2.60|1.63|2.00(1.25|2.50]|1.18 |2.15
18:30| 3479 |POGON GM GARBARNIA 2.7013.20{2.50(1.46|1.30|1.40|1.28/1.85/1.85|3.15|1.95|1.471.35|1.35|2.75|1.68|2.10|1.22|2.50]|1.20 |2.35
19:00| 3480 |WISLA PULAWY RUCH CHORZOW 3.90(345(187|1.83|1.26|1.21|1.25/1.96|1.75|2.90|2.00|1.45[1.32|1.32(2.55|1.75{2.10|1.45|3.05]|1.10 | 1.82
20:00| 3472 |STAL RZESZOW HUTNIK 1.3714.40(8.00|1.04 117 |2.80|1.222.11(1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45|1.28|1.282.45|1.93|2.25|1.03|1.42]|1.75|5.30
20:30| 3481 |CHOJNICZANKA LECH POZN.II 147 14.10|6.25]|1.081.19/2.48]|1.182.29(1.55[2.40|2.05|1.451.25|1.25|2.15(1.63|1.98|1.02|1.42]|1.50|3.80
POLAND - LIGA Fina Resut Doukie Chance TotalGoals-Under Over ooas - Untetove] " "sre” | Tinaeiover | "o
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 | over05 | over15 g9 | g9bov25 | over05 | over5 | over05 | overl5
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

19:00| 3464 |POLKOWICE JASTRZEBI 1.95|3.35(3.7011.231.28|/1.76|1.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/1.95|1.50|1.40|1.382.85/1.88|2.45|1.18|2.05|1.53|3.25
19:00| 3483 |GKS KATOVICE SKRA 1.95]13.20{3.90]|1.211.30|1.76|1.47 |1.53(2.35/4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.48|3.40(2.15|2.85|1.22|2.25]|1.65|4.10
21:30| 3463 |ARKA GDYNIA LKS LODZ 2.05(3.30(3.45(11.26|1.29|1.69|1.28/1.85/1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47[1.35|1.35|2.75|1.73|2.20|1.15|2.00]1.45|3.00
PORTUGAL M23 - CUP Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over At || e || wmiCoe || wenitedbs
Hour ‘O.No.‘ in groups 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |under25 | over2s | over3s | 2-3 | 2-4 | 25 | over0s | overts | gg | ogbov2s| overos | overts | over0s | over1s
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

16:3011061|LEIXOES M23 MARITIMO M23 1.871345[3.90|1.21(1.26|1.83]|1.23|2.03(1.70(2.75/2.00|1.451.32|1.30(2.50(1.72|2.05|1.10|1.80]|1.45|2.95
19:00 11062 ESTORIL M23 PORTIMON.M23 1.1816.50 | 13.0 1.0814.30|1.172.41/1.50|2.20|2.05|1.45[1.25|1.23|2.05]2.35|2.55|1.01|1.22]2.25|6.25
NG I Tk e o e i ey |
Hour ‘O.No. 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 over1.5 | under25 | over25 | over35 2-3 2-4 2-5 over05 | overl5 a9 gg6ov25 | over05 | over15 | over05 | overl5
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

17:00| 8837 |CSKAW ZVEZDA PERM W 1.53|345[7.25]|1.061.26|2.34|1.53|1.47|2.50|5.00|1.95|1.60|1.53|1.52(3.50(2.45|3.001.15(1.97]2.05|7.75
18:00| 8797 |RYAZAN W ZENIT W 11.0|4.50|1.30|3.15|1.16 1.3211.69(2.05|3.70[1.95|1.52|1.42|1.40|2.95|2.65|3.10]|2.65|9.50|1.08 | 1.55
18:00| 8798 |[RUBIN W CHERTAN.M. W 5.10(3.45(1.68|2.06|1.26|1.13]|1.33[1.72|2.00|3.60|1.95|{1.50[{1.40|1.40(2.90|1.95(2.50|1.63|4.50]1.13|1.80
19:30| 8799 |LOK.MOSCOW W ROSTOV W 1.186.00 | 15.0 1.0914.2011.222.03|1.70|2.70|2.00|1.45]1.32]1.30 | 2.45]2.85|3.15|1.02 | 1.302.80 | 9.50
SAN MARINO CUP Final Resul Double Chance TotalGosls - Under/Over Gons - tngerover] “oeome® | "oniatone | Tomimioner”
Hour ‘O.No.‘ semifinals - rematches 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 | over05 | over15 g9 | ggbov25 | over05 | over5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

21:45/11063 TRE FIORI LA FIORITA (3:0) 3.30(3.35{2.10|1.66|1.28|1.29|1.22/2.11|/1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45[1.28|1.28|2.45|1.60(1.87|1.35|2.55]|1.13|1.87
21:45/11064 DOMAGNANO FOLGORE (0:2) 245(3.20(2.80(1.39|1.31|149|1.28/1.85/1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47[1.35|1.35|2.75|1.68|2.10|1.20|2.25]|1.25|2.55
SERBIA - PRVA LIGA PLAY OFF Fina Resut Doukie Chance TotalGoals-Under Over oo - Untetove] " sre” | Tnaeiover | "o
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 | over05 | over15 g9 | ggbov25 | over05 | over5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

17:00| 2724 |RADNICKI S.M. LOZNICA 2.15(3.10(3.40(1.27 |1.32|11.62|1.38|1.62|2.15|4.00|1.95|1.53[1.43|1.43(3.15/1.92(2.60|1.22|2.35]|1.45|3.35
17:00| 2726 |MLADOST NS ZELEZNICAR P. 1.95]3.25(3.80]11.22(1.29|11.75]|1.40|1.60(2.204.20|1.95|1.531.45|1.45|3.20(2.00|2.65|1.20|2.20]|1.52 |3.70
SERBIA - PRVA LIGA PLAY OUT Fina Resut Doukie Chance TotalGoals-Under Over oo - Untetove] " sre” | Tnaeiover | "o
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | overt5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 | over05 | over15 g9 [ ggbov25 | over05 | over5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524

16:00| 2721 |GRAFICAR TIMOK 1.603.50[590]|1.10(1.26|12.20|1.40|1.60(2.20({4.20|1.95|1.531.45|1.45|3.20(2.15|2.75|1.13|1.87]1.83 |5.60
17:00| 2722 |BUDUCNOST D. OFK BACKA 2.25(1290(345(11.27 |1.36|1.58|1.60|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58|1.55|3.80/2.15{3.00(1.35|2.80]|1.58 |4.10
17:00| 2723 |RAD KABEL 1.10]8.50 | 19.0 1.041580|1.18[2.29|1.55|2.35|2.05(1.45[1.25|1.25|2.10]2.75| 3.00 1.20]12.55|10.0
19:00| 2728 |MACVA ZLATIBOR C. 1.90|3.25[4.0011.20(1.29/1.79|1.47 |153(2.35[4.60|1.95|1.551.48|1.48|3.40(2.15|2.85|1.20|2.20]|1.65|4.20




FOOTBALL

- Double Chance Second Half Win in Both Halves| ~Handicap Win Half Time or Full Highest Scoring Half
SERBIA - SUPER LIGA PLAY OFF ime
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 1X 1 2 2 dwl dw2 h1 h2 lorfhi | 2orfh2 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 2 10 19 21 81 | 605 | 606 | 756 | 757 | 607 | 609 | 55 56
15:00| 2704 |PARTIZAN BACKA TOPOLA 1.10 23.0 1.32 15.0 14.01.82|70.0/1.25|37.0|1.05|9.50|3.15 1.90
17:05| 2705 [VOZDOVAC NAPREDAK 1.70 5.301.15 2.45 4.40 4.90(4.90|18.0/2.90|12.0|1.45|3.50|3.30 2.05
19:30| 2706 |CRVENA ZVEZDA  |CUKARICKI 1.12 20.0 1.33 14.0 13.01.87]70.01.27 | 33.0]1.07 | 9.50 | 3.15 1.90
Team1-Total | Team 2 - Total
- lalf Time - Full Time - Under/Over eam als - Under/Over oals in First Half - |Goals in First Half -
SERBIA - SUPER LIGA PLAY OFF Half Time - Full T Under/O: Team 2 Goals - Under/Over  [Goals n Frst Half -[Goals n First Half
Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 11 12 | x1 21 22 over25 | ovi5bgg | over05 | over15 | over25 | oviShgg| over0s | overts oy
TYPING CODE 7 23 8 26 9 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 515
15:00| 2704 |PARTIZAN BACKA TOPOLA 1.35 70.0 | 4.60 28.0 37.0 1.60|3.00|2.35/10.5|27.010.0|1.28 | 2.30 25.0
17:05| 2705 [VOZDOVAC NAPREDAK 2.65 55.0 | 4.20 28.0 8.00 4.003.25|1.62 |4.60|16.0|5.70|1.80 | 5.40 13.0
19:30| 2706 |[CRVENA ZVEZDA  |CUKARICKI 1.38 70.0 | 4.60 27.0 33.0 1.6312.80]2.20 9.00 |25.08.501.28 | 2.35 25.0
SERBIA - SUPER LIGA PLAY OFF Tota Gl - UnderOver P v | el o
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ overts over35 | overds under 25 13 25 | 34 | 35 | 46 | over05 | overts | over25 | over0s over25
TYPING CODE 383 4 15 5 527 528 | 385 | 529 | 14 33 34 35 39 41
15:00| 2704 |PARTIZAN BACKA TOPOLA 1.15 2.10]3.50 2.55 1.67 1.271225]1.70|2.55]|1.22|2.05|4.60|1.15 3.25
17:05| 2705 [VOZDOVAC NAPREDAK 1.33 3.60 | 7.25 1.72 1.38 1.4012.60|2.15|3.90|1.40|2.95|8.75(1.27 5.20
19:30| 2706 |[CRVENA ZVEZDA  |CUKARICKI 1.15 2.10 | 3.50 2.55 1.67 1.27 12.25]1.70 |2.55|1.22 |2.05|4.60|1.15 3.25
SERBIA - SUPER LIGA PLAY OFF Teams to Score Mozzart Combinations
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 99 620015 1gg 160v25 160v 15fh 1-160v25| 1BVES| 260u15 | 260v25 (260v15h| 260v35 | 26gg |2-260v25 14fhB2+sh
TYPING CODE 517 760 | 601 561 563 565 | 566 | 571 | 562 | 564 | 573 | 693 | 611 604
15:00| 2704 |PARTIZAN BACKA TOPOLA 2.55 7.25|5.80 1.53 2.25 1.57 12.45|30.0 | 32.0 | 40.0 | 45.0 | 38.0 | 40.0 2.05
17:05| 2705 [VOZDOVAC NAPREDAK 1.95 9.00 |5.20 2.90 4.70 3.90|6.00|7.75|7.75|13.0|16.0 | 12.0 | 10.5 3.20
19:30| 2706 |CRVENA ZVEZDA  |CUKARICKI 2.35 7.00 | 5.50 1.53 2.25 1.60 | 2.50|25.0 |28.0|38.0|38.0|35.0|38.0 2.05
SERBIA - SUPER LIGA PLAY OFF B
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 10 30 | 40 41 42 22 | 33 | 01 | 02 | 03 | 04 | 12 | 13 23
TYPING CODE 110 130 | 140 141 142 122 | 133 | 101 | 102 | 103 | 104 | 112 | 113 123
15:00| 2704 |PARTIZAN BACKA TOPOLA 7.50 5.80 | 8.50 16.0 60.0 45.0195.0|45.0 | 85.0 | 85.0 | 95.0 | 50.0 | 95.0 95.0
17:05| 2705 [VOZDOVAC NAPREDAK 6.00 12.0 | 33.0 37.0 80.0 20.095.012.0|22.0|85.0|95.0|14.0|55.0 65.0
19:30| 2706 |[CRVENA ZVEZDA  |CUKARICKI 7.50 5.90 | 8.50 16.0 50.0 38.095.040.0 |85.085.0|95.0|40.0|95.0 95.0
SOUTH AFRICA - PSL Double hance Tota Goal-Und ons - U] Scre- | ntrioner | Cnderiover
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 2 1X over15 over 25 2-4 | 25 | over05 | overt5 | gg | ggBov25| over05 | overts over 15
TYPING CODE 1 2 10 383 3 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 524
16:00| 3812 |GOLDEN ARROWS |KAIZER CHIEFS 3.00 2.50|1.47 1.47 2.35 1.55]1.48|1.48 |3.40(1.98|2.85|1.45|3.30 2.80
18:00| 3805 |ORLANDO PIR. CHIPPA UTD 1.70 5.201.13 1.47 2.35 1.55|1.48|1.48 |3.40(2.20|2.85|1.18 | 2.05 5.30
20:30| 3807 |MAMELODI CAP.TOWN CITY 1.53 6.50]1.08 1.32 2.05 1.5211.42|1.40|3.00|2.15|2.65|1.10|1.72 5.90
UGANDA - CUP Double Chance Total Gl - nd oss - UnderOvr] +Scre | ndriOver | Cnderivr
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ final - one match 1 2 1X over15 over2.5 2-4 2-5 over0.5 | overl5 99 ggBov25 | over05 | overl5 over 1.5
TYPING CODE 1 2 10 383 3 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 524
15:00‘11215‘MBARARA CITY ‘MBALE HEROES 1.55 7.00|1.06 1.60 2.70 1.63]1.58]1.55|3.80(2.50|3.10|1.18 | 2.00 8.00
U SA - U S L Double Chance Total Goals - Und: G::i?—lt.larllgrlgter %th;:%arzs * Te!j::i:r?gcﬁ' i Under?&isr :
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 2 1X over15 over 25 2-4 | 25 | over05 | overt5 | gg | ggBov25| over05 | overts over 15
TYPING CODE 1 2 10 383 3 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 524
03:00| 8800 |MEMFIS TAMPA BAY 3.25 2.15|1.63 1.28 1.85 1.4711.35|1.35|2.75|1.70 | 2.15| 1.38 | 2.80 2.00
03:00| 8801 |BIRMIN.LEGION CHARLESTON 1.75 4.70|1.15 1.40 2.20 1.5311.45[11.45|3.20(2.05|2.70|1.15 | 2.00 4.60
UZBEKISTAN 1 Double hance Tota Goal-Und ons - Underovr] Scre- | nterioner | Underiovr
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 2 1X over15 over 25 2-4 | 25 | over05 | overt5 | gg | ggBov25| over05 | overts over 15
TYPING CODE 1 2 10 383 3 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 524
16:30‘ 4221 ‘AGMK ‘KOKAND 1.53 6.00]1.09 1.27 1.85 147 11.35[1.35|2.75|1.95|2.35|1.08 | 1.67 4.80
ZAMBIA 1 Double Chance Tota Goal- Und ons- vl e | "onieriower | "Crderiover
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 2 X over15 over25 24 | 25 | over05 | overt5 | gg | ggBovas| over0s | overts over 15
TYPING CODE 1 2 10 383 3 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 524
16:00‘ 8796 ‘BUILDCON ZANACO 4.10 1.95|(1.77 1.60 2.70 1.631.58|1.55|3.80(2.25|3.00 | 1.68 | 4.80 2.45




